
GOMIS JIMENO, Joaquin (59)
Spain

PERALA, Sami
Finland

1

 11 

101 

1

5

YOUSSEF, Youssef
Canada

KOPONEN, Otto
Finland

2

  1 

  00

3

7

REVOL, Cedric
France

SAHA, Luukas
Finland

3

  2 

  00

2

6

ELCOCK, Darren Dequan
Canada

VALTONEN, Tommi
Finland

4

  00

  00

4

8

PERALA, Sami
Finland

YOUSSEF, Youssef
Canada

5

 10 

110 

REVOL, Cedric
France

ELCOCK, D.
Canada

6

101 

  00

GOMIS JIMENO, J.(59)
Spain

KOPONEN, Otto
Finland

7

100 

  00

SAHA, Luukas
Finland

VALTONEN, Tommi
Finland

8

110 

  00

GOMIS JIMENO, J.(59)
Spain

ELCOCK, D.
Canada

9

100 

  00

GOMIS JIMENO, J.(59)
Spain

SAHA, Luukas
Finland

PERALA, Sami
Finland

10

  00

101 

PERALA, Sami
Finland

YOUSSEF, Youssef
Canada

REVOL, Cedric
France

11

  1 

  00

YOUSSEF, Youssef
Canada

EUROPEAN JUDO UNION European Cup Seniors Tampere 2014
20th & 21st September 2014
Weight category: Men -60 kg

RESULTS
1
2
3
3

YOUSSEF, Youssef CAN
REVOL, Cedric FRA
GOMIS JIMENO, Joaquin ESP
PERALA, Sami FIN

Printed at 20-09-2014, 18:5 by teroshiai-pc

-60 kg
(8 competitors)

ANTONIO RAMIREZ
Resaltado

ANTONIO RAMIREZ
Resaltado

ANTONIO RAMIREZ
Resaltado

ANTONIO RAMIREZ
Resaltado

ANTONIO RAMIREZ
Resaltado

ANTONIO RAMIREZ
Resaltado

ANTONIO RAMIREZ
Resaltado



FIN HIRVONEN, Oskari
        1

    
    

1
17

FRA LE BOUCHER, Alexandre
        2

    
    

9
25

FIN TAPIO, Joonas
        3

    
    

5
21

EST AVIR, Ilias
        4

    
    

13
29

FIN KILJANDER, Ville
DEN HVIDKAER, Anders 5

  00
100 

3
19

FIN KORKEILA, Ville
        6

    
    

11
27

FIN MAATTA, Arttu
        7

    
    

7
23

FRA PERSEHAIS, Francois
        8

    
    

15
31

FIN KORKKO, Elias
        9

    
    

2
18

FRA POUSSIN, Romain
        10

    
    

10
26

FIN LAAKKONEN, Aku
        11

    
    

6
22

ITA GALBIATI, Mattia
        12

    
    

14
30

FIN JUSSILA, Jere
        13

    
    

4
20

FIN KETTUNEN, Markus
        14

    
    

12
28

FIN RONKKO, Stefan
        15

    
    

8
24

EST TAMM, Tevol
        16

    
    

16
32

HIRVONEN, Oskari
Finland

LE BOUCHER, Alexandre
France

17

  00

100 

TAPIO, Joonas
Finland

AVIR, Ilias
Estonia

18

  00

110 

HVIDKAER, Anders
Denmark

KORKEILA, Ville
Finland

19

100 

  00

MAATTA, Arttu
Finland

PERSEHAIS, Francois
France

20

  00

  00

KORKKO, Elias
Finland

POUSSIN, Romain
France

21

  00

100 

 LAAKKONEN, Aku
 Finland

GALBIATI, Mattia
Italy

22

    

    

JUSSILA, Jere
Finland

KETTUNEN, Markus
Finland

23

  00

101 

RONKKO, Stefan
Finland

TAMM, Tevol
Estonia

24

  00

100 

LE BOUCHER, Alexandre
France

AVIR, Ilias
Estonia

25

  1 

100 

HVIDKAER, Anders
Denmark

MAATTA, Arttu
Finland

26

100 

  1 

POUSSIN, Romain
France

GALBIATI, Mattia
Italy

27

  00

  00

KETTUNEN, Markus
Finland

TAMM, Tevol
Estonia

28

  00

110 

        

FIN TAPIO, Joonas 29

    

    

FIN KILJANDER, Ville

FIN KORKEILA, Ville 30

100 

  00

        

FIN  LAAKKONEN, Aku 31

    

    

        

FIN RONKKO, Stefan 32

    

    

FIN TAPIO, Joonas

FRA LE BOUCHER, A. 33

  00

100 

FIN KILJANDER, Ville

FIN MAATTA, Arttu 34

 10 

  00

FIN LAAKKONEN, Aku

FRA POUSSIN, Romain 35

  00

100 

FIN RONKKO, Stefan

FIN KETTUNEN, Markus 36

  1 

 10 

AVIR, Ilias
Estonia

HVIDKAER, Anders
Denmark

37

  1 

  1 

GALBIATI, Mattia
Italy

TAMM, Tevol
Estonia

38

  00

  00

LE BOUCHER, Alexandre
France

KILJANDER, Ville
Finland

39

 10 

  00

POUSSIN, Romain
France

KETTUNEN, Markus
Finland

40

100 

  00

LE BOUCHER, Alexandre
France

GALBIATI, Mattia
Italy

41

100 

  00

LE BOUCHER, Alexandre
France

POUSSIN, Romain
France

AVIR, Ilias
Estonia

42

  1 

  00

POUSSIN, Romain
France

HVIDKAER, Anders
Denmark

TAMM, Tevol
Estonia

43

  00

  00

HVIDKAER, Anders
Denmark

EUROPEAN JUDO UNION European Cup Seniors Tampere 2014
20th & 21st September 2014

Weight category: Men -66 kg

RESULTS
1
2
3
3
5
5
7
7

HVIDKAER, Anders DEN
TAMM, Tevol EST
LE BOUCHER, Alexandre FRA
POUSSIN, Romain FRA
GALBIATI, Mattia ITA
AVIR, Ilias EST
KILJANDER, Ville FIN
KETTUNEN, Markus FIN

Printed at 20-09-2014, 18:5 by teroshiai-pc

-66 kg
(17 competitors)



EST ROTHBERG, Kunter (21)

        1
    

    
1

9

FIN HOLOPAINEN, Matias

        2
    

    
5

13

DEN BAKKE, Alexander (67)

        3
    

    
3

11

NOR THIBLIN, Martin

FIN RONKAINEN, Tuomas 4
110 

  00
7

15

FIN LAAMANEN, Eetu (28)

        5
    

    
2

10

SWE GOURLAY, Frederik

        6
    

    
6

14

FRA LA ROCCA, Julien (48)

        7
    

    
4

12

FIN NJIE, Faye

        8
    

    
8

16

ROTHBERG, Kunter (21)
Estonia

HOLOPAINEN, Matias
Finland

9

111 

  00

BAKKE, Alexander (67)
Denmark

THIBLIN, Martin
Norway

10

  00

100 

LAAMANEN, Eetu (28)
Finland

GOURLAY, Frederik
Sweden

11

111 

  00

LA ROCCA, Julien (48)
France

NJIE, Faye
Finland

12

 10 

 10 

        

FIN HOLOPAINEN, Matias
13

    

    

FIN RONKAINEN, T.

DEN BAKKE, A.(67)
14

  00

100 

        

SWE GOURLAY, Frederik
15

    

    

        

FRA LA ROCCA, Julien (48)
16

    

    

ROTHBERG, Kunter (21)
Estonia

THIBLIN, Martin
Norway

17

100 

  00

LAAMANEN, Eetu (28)
Finland

NJIE, Faye
Finland

18

  1 

  00

HOLOPAINEN, Matias
Finland

BAKKE, Alexander (67)
Denmark

19

  00

101 

GOURLAY, Frederik
Sweden

LA ROCCA, Julien (48)
France

20

  00

101 

BAKKE, Alexander (67)
Denmark

NJIE, Faye
Finland

21

  00

101 

NJIE, Faye
Finland

LA ROCCA, Julien (48)
France

THIBLIN, Martin
Norway

22

100 

  00

LA ROCCA, Julien (48)
France

ROTHBERG, Kunter (21)
Estonia

LAAMANEN, Eetu (28)
Finland

23

  2 

100 

LAAMANEN, Eetu (28)
Finland

EUROPEAN JUDO UNION European Cup Seniors Tampere 2014
20th & 21st September 2014

Weight category: Men -73 kg

RESULTS
1
2
3
3
5
5
7
7

LAAMANEN, Eetu FIN
ROTHBERG, Kunter EST
NJIE, Faye FIN
LA ROCCA, Julien FRA
BAKKE, Alexander DEN
THIBLIN, Martin NOR
HOLOPAINEN, Matias FIN
GOURLAY, Frederik SWE

Printed at 20-09-2014, 18:5 by teroshiai-pc

-73 kg
(9 competitors)



FIN LAAKKONEN, Tea (27)

        1
    

    
1

9

CAN FRANCIS-METHOT, Audree

        2
    

    
5

13

CAN MORGAN, Erin

ESP CORDERO GIMENEZ, Daine 3
101 

  00
3

11

RUS STEPANOVA, Elizaveta

        4
    

    
7

15

GBR SEKHON, Harkirat (48)

        5
    

    
2

10

FIN KAIPONEN, Taina

RUS TIMOFEEVA, Olga 6
  00

  2 
6

14

FRA DUBOIS, Elisabeth (48)

        7
    

    
4

12

CAN SHEFFIELD, Leonida

        8
    

    
8

16

LAAKKONEN, Tea (27)
Finland

FRANCIS-METHOT, A.
Canada

9

  00

100 

MORGAN, Erin
Canada

STEPANOVA, Elizaveta
Russia

10

  00

113 

SEKHON, Harkirat (48)
Great Britain

TIMOFEEVA, Olga
Russia

11

  00

 11 

DUBOIS, Elisabeth (48)
France

SHEFFIELD, Leonida
Canada

12

101 

  00

        

FIN LAAKKONEN, Tea (27)
13

    

    

        

CAN MORGAN, Erin
14

    

    

FIN KAIPONEN, Taina

GBR SEKHON, H.(48)
15

  2 

  00

        

CAN SHEFFIELD, Leonida
16

    

    

FRANCIS-METHOT, A.
Canada

STEPANOVA, Elizaveta
Russia

17

  00

  00

TIMOFEEVA, Olga
Russia

DUBOIS, Elisabeth (48)
France

18

  00

101 

LAAKKONEN, Tea (27)
Finland

MORGAN, Erin
Canada

19

  00

 10 

KAIPONEN, Taina
Finland

SHEFFIELD, Leonida
Canada

20

  00

111 

MORGAN, Erin
Canada

TIMOFEEVA, Olga
Russia

21

100 

  00

MORGAN, Erin
Canada

SHEFFIELD, Leonida
Canada

STEPANOVA, Elizaveta
Russia

22

  00

101 

STEPANOVA, Elizaveta
Russia

FRANCIS-METHOT, A.
Canada

DUBOIS, Elisabeth (48)
France

23

  00

  1 

DUBOIS, Elisabeth (48)
France

EUROPEAN JUDO UNION European Cup Seniors Tampere 2014
20th & 21st September 2014
Weight category: Women -48 kg

RESULTS
1
2
3
3
5
5
7
7

DUBOIS, Elisabeth FRA
FRANCIS-METHOT, Audree CAN
MORGAN, Erin CAN
STEPANOVA, Elizaveta RUS
TIMOFEEVA, Olga RUS
SHEFFIELD, Leonida CAN
LAAKKONEN, Tea FIN
KAIPONEN, Taina FIN

Printed at 20-09-2014, 18:5 by teroshiai-pc

-48 kg
(10 competitors)



1 - 2 DUPORT, Lucile (1) LEINO, Anni100 0 1:00

3 - 4 KOSONEN, Marianne KAKKO, Katri0 100 2:25

1 - 5 DUPORT, Lucile (1) SCARDONE, Julia100 0 2:44

2 - 3 LEINO, Anni KOSONEN, Marianne100 0 2:27

4 - 5 KAKKO, Katri SCARDONE, Julia100 0 0:45

1 - 3 DUPORT, Lucile (1) KOSONEN, Marianne100 0 2:38

2 - 4 LEINO, Anni KAKKO, Katri0 100 0:24

3 - 5 KOSONEN, Marianne SCARDONE, Julia0 100 0:31

1 - 4 DUPORT, Lucile (1) KAKKO, Katri100 0 3:26

2 - 5 LEINO, Anni SCARDONE, Julia0 100 0:53

EUROPEAN JUDO UNION
European Cup Seniors Tampere 2014

20th & 21st September 2014
Weight category: Women -52 kg

Wins Points Place
Fill in winning score

Name Nation 1 2 3 4 5

1

2

3

4

5

DUPORT, Lucile FRA

LEINO, Anni FIN

KOSONEN, Marianne FIN

KAKKO, Katri FIN

SCARDONE, Julia GBR

8 400  1

2 100  4

0 0  5

6 300  2

4 200  3

 100

0

0

 100

 100

0

 100

0

 100

0

 100

0

0

 100

0

 100

 100

0

0

 100

Score points: Ippon 100  /   Wazaari 10  /  Yuko 1  /  Penalties  0,5
Order of Contests: 1 -  2 , 3 - 4  /  1 - 5, 2 - 3  /  4 – 5 , 1 – 3  /  2 – 4 , 3 – 5  /  1 – 4 ,  2 – 5

Contest Name Score Score Name Time

RESULTS
1
2
3

DUPORT, Lucile FRA
KAKKO, Katri FIN

SCARDONE, Julia GBR



RIGHETTI, Anna (5)
Italy

        
1

    

    

1

5

IKALA, Anni (41)
Finland

JOKINEN, Anniina
Finland

2

100 

  00

3

7

HUBER, Cindy (12)
France

KANERVA, Emilia
Finland

3

  2 

  00

2

6

LEHIKOINEN, Satu (31)
Finland

MADELRIEUX, Cindy
France

4

  00

100 

4

8

RIGHETTI, Anna (5)
Italy

IKALA, Anni (41)
Finland

5

 10 

  00

HUBER, Cindy (12)
France

MADELRIEUX, Cindy
France

6

  00

  00

        

JOKINEN, Anniina
Finland

7

    

    

KANERVA, Emilia
Finland

LEHIKOINEN, Satu (31)
Finland

8

  00

  00

JOKINEN, Anniina
Finland

MADELRIEUX, Cindy
France

9

  00

101 

MADELRIEUX, Cindy
France

KANERVA, Emilia
Finland

IKALA, Anni (41)
Finland

10

  00

  00

KANERVA, Emilia
Finland

RIGHETTI, Anna (5)
Italy

HUBER, Cindy (12)
France

11

  00

100 

HUBER, Cindy (12)
France

EUROPEAN JUDO UNION European Cup Seniors Tampere 2014
20th & 21st September 2014

Weight category: Women -57 kg

RESULTS
1
2
3
3

HUBER, Cindy FRA
RIGHETTI, Anna ITA
MADELRIEUX, Cindy FRA
KANERVA, Emilia FIN

Printed at 20-09-2014, 18:5 by teroshiai-pc

-57 kg
(7 competitors)



BEL BILLIET, Sandrine (8)

        1
    

    
1

9

FRA VIARD, Gwenaelle

DEN DEHLENDORFF, Nete 2
  00

  00
5

13

FRA PRUVOST, Marielle (47)

        3
    

    
3

11

FIN TUOMIKOSKI, Emilia

        4
    

    
7

15

ITA EPIFANI, Martina (19)

        5
    

    
2

10

FIN WESTERBERG, Ida

RUS SMIRNOVA, Irina 6
  00

100 
6

14

SWE BARKELING, Emma (19)

        7
    

    
4

12

FRA MENDY, Jocelyne

        8
    

    
8

16

BILLIET, Sandrine (8)
Belgium

VIARD, Gwenaelle
France

9

  00

100 

PRUVOST, Marielle (47)
France

TUOMIKOSKI, Emilia
Finland

10

110 

  00

EPIFANI, Martina (19)
Italy

SMIRNOVA, Irina
Russia

11

100 

  00

BARKELING, Emma (19)
Sweden

MENDY, Jocelyne
France

12

100 

  00

DEN DEHLENDORFF, N.

BEL BILLIET, S.(8)
13

  00

 11 

        

FIN TUOMIKOSKI, Emilia
14

    

    

        

RUS SMIRNOVA, Irina
15

    

    

        

FRA MENDY, Jocelyne
16

    

    

VIARD, Gwenaelle
France

PRUVOST, Marielle (47)
France

17

100 

  00

EPIFANI, Martina (19)
Italy

BARKELING, Emma (19)
Sweden

18

  00

 10 

BILLIET, Sandrine (8)
Belgium

TUOMIKOSKI, Emilia
Finland

19

100 

  00

SMIRNOVA, Irina
Russia

MENDY, Jocelyne
France

20

  00

101 

BILLIET, Sandrine (8)
Belgium

EPIFANI, Martina (19)
Italy

21

  00

100 

EPIFANI, Martina (19)
Italy

MENDY, Jocelyne
France

PRUVOST, Marielle (47)
France

22

0000

0000

MENDY, Jocelyne
France

VIARD, Gwenaelle
France

BARKELING, Emma (19)
Sweden

23

  1 

101 

BARKELING, Emma (19)
Sweden

EUROPEAN JUDO UNION European Cup Seniors Tampere 2014
20th & 21st September 2014
Weight category: Women -63 kg

RESULTS
1
2
3
3
5
5
7
7

BARKELING, Emma SWE
VIARD, Gwenaelle FRA
EPIFANI, Martina ITA
MENDY, Jocelyne FRA
BILLIET, Sandrine BEL
PRUVOST, Marielle FRA
TUOMIKOSKI, Emilia FIN
SMIRNOVA, Irina RUS

Printed at 20-09-2014, 18:5 by teroshiai-pc

-63 kg
(10 competitors)


